

IN THE COURT OF THE II-ADDL. SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE,

RAICHUR.

O.S.No.35/2018

Date: 31-05-2019

Smt. Poornima V/s Arun Kumar S.V & Another,

ISSUES

1. Whether the plaintiff proves that, she is the absolute owner of the suit schedule property under registered Gift deed bearing document no.1071/2015-16 dt: 30-04-2015?
2. Whether the present suit is barred by limitation?
3. Whether the plaint is liable to be rejected?
4. Whether the plaintiff is entitled for the reliefs claimed?
5. What order or decree?

**II-Addl. Sr.C.J. & JMFC,
Raichur**