

IN THE COURT OF PRL. SR. CIVIL JUDGE & CJM,

AT:RAICHUR

O.S. No : 125/2024

Plaintiff :- Sri. Sanna Yankanna

V/s

Defendants :- Smt. Savaremma and others

ISSUES

1. Whether plaintiff proves that he himself and defendant no.1 to 7 are the Hindu joint family members ?
2. Whether plaintiff proves suit serial no.1 to 14 properties are the joint family properties of plaintiff and defendant no.1 to 7 ?
3. Whether plaintiff is entitle for 1/8th share in suit serial no.1 to 14 properties ?
4. What order or decree?

Date: 16.12.2025

Sd/-
Prl. Sr. CJ and CJM,
Raichur.